
TERM DATES 

2024 
 
TERM ONE 
Reopen Saturday 6th January 2024 
Classes remain open throughout February Half Term 
Easter Holidays - Close after classes Saturday 23rd March 

 

TERM TWO 
Reopen Monday 8th April 
Classes remain open for May Bank Holidays and throughout May Half Term 
Summer Holidays - Close after classes Saturday 13th July 

  

TERM THREE 
Reopen Monday 12th August 
Classes remain on for August Bank Holiday 
Classes remain open throughout October Half Term 

Christmas Holidays - Close after classes Saturday 21st December 
 

2025 
 

TERM ONE 
Reopen Monday 6th January 2025 

Classes remain open throughout February Half Term 
Easter Holidays - Close after classes Saturday 28th March 
 

TERM TWO 
Reopen Monday 28th April 

Classes remain open for May Bank Holidays and throughout May Half Term 
Summer Holidays - Close after classes Saturday 12th July 
  

TERM THREE 
Reopen Monday 11th August 
Classes remain on for August Bank Holiday 

Classes remain open throughout October Half Term 
Christmas Holidays - Close after classes Saturday 20th December 
 

2026 
 
TERM ONE 

Reopen Monday 5th December 2026 


